
Pallet Code: 6919527 

Description Qty  ASP Each  Value 

SV DOUBLE FOOT PUMP 1  £           10.00  £           10.00 

JODLA DECORATING & PASTING TABLE 1  £           15.00  £           15.00 

CHALLENGE CORDLESS SCREWDRIVER 3.6V 1  £           10.00  £           10.00 

Guild 18V 1.5ah Cordless Detail Sander 1  £           65.00  £           65.00 

CHALLENGE 10.8V LI-ION DRILL DRIVER 1  £           30.00  £           30.00 

15M 4 SOCKET CASE REEL 1  £           19.99  £           19.99 

GV GUILD 18V 1.3AH LI-ION DRILL DRIVER 1  £           35.00  £           35.00 

GUILD 550W JIGSAW 1  £           30.00  £           30.00 

GUILD 850W BELT SANDER 2  £           45.00  £           90.00 

GUILD 150W BENCH GRINDER 2  £           25.00  £           50.00 

GUILD 115MM 750W ANGLE GRINDER 2  £           25.00  £           50.00 

CHALLENGE 1400W PRESSURE WASHER 3  £           50.00  £        150.00 

GUILD 3 IN 1 STAPLE GUN 1  £           12.00  £           12.00 

C XTREME WORKBENCH 1  £           20.00  £           20.00 

B&D SCORPION 1  £           50.00  £           50.00 

S&J S2011PW 2000W PRESSURE WASHER 1  £        150.00  £        150.00 

S&J S1470PW 1400W PRESSURE WASHER 2  £           80.00  £        160.00 

S&J S1810PW 1800W PRESSURE WASHER 5  £        120.00  £        600.00 

GV GUILD 18V COMBI 2 BAT DRILL & 100 PC 1  £           70.00  £           70.00 

GUILD DUAL ACTION CAR POLISHER 1  £           50.00  £           50.00 

30  1,666.99 

OUR PRICE  £     365.00 

Pallet Code: 6906267

Description Qty  ASP Each  Value 

CHALLENGE 135W CORDED SHEET SANDER 1  £        15.00  £        15.00 

CHALLENGE 10.8V LI-ION DRILL DRIVER 1  £        30.00  £        30.00 

GUILD 1000W SDS DRILL 1  £        50.00  £        50.00 

GUILD 850W BELT SANDER 1  £        45.00  £        45.00 

GUILD 750W 13MM KEYLESS CORDED DRILL 2  £        30.00  £        60.00 

GUILD 115MM 750W ANGLE GRINDER 1  £        25.00  £        25.00 

4 TIER SHELVING UNIT 1  £        20.00  £        20.00 

S&J S2011PW 2000W PRESSURE WASHER 1  £      150.00  £      150.00 

MCGREGOR MPW1810 1800W PRESSURE WASHER 1  £        90.00  £        90.00 

S&J S1470PW 1400W PRESSURE WASHER 3  £        80.00  £      240.00 

S&J S2211PW 2200W PRESSURE WASHER 1  £      200.00  £      200.00 

S&J S1810PW 1800W PRESSURE WASHER 2  £      120.00  £      240.00 

B&D 18V 1.5AH BAT HAMMER DRILL 1  £        50.00  £        50.00 

GUILD HEAT GUN 1  £        20.00  £        20.00 

GUILD 500W 85MM MINI SAW WITH 2 BLADES 1  £        50.00  £        50.00 

B&D DRILL DRIVER SET 1  £        45.00  £        45.00 

3 WAY SWITCHED ADAPTER 1  £           6.99  £           6.99 

10 SOCKET 4M SURGE TOWER 1  £        24.99  £        24.99 

22  1,361.98 

OUR PRICE  £      300.00 
Pallet Code: 6935253

Description Qty  ASP Each  Value 

CHALLENGE 350W CORDED JIGSAW 1  £        20.00  £        20.00 

13ILD FCHARGE CRDLESS SCRWDRIVER 3 6 VLT 2  £        15.00  £        30.00 

CHALLENGE 135W CORDED SHEET SANDER 1  £        15.00  £        15.00 

CHALLENGE 10.8V LI-ION DRILL DRIVER 4  £        30.00  £      120.00 

GUILD 710W JIGSAW 3  £        30.00  £        90.00 

CHALLENGE CORDLESS IMPACT DRILL 14.4V 1  £        30.00  £        30.00 

GUILD 1000W SDS DRILL 2  £        50.00  £      100.00 

GUILD 210MM 1200W COMPOUND MITRE SAW 1  £        75.00  £        75.00 

TALL ELECTRONIC STEEL SAFE WITH SHELF 1  £        70.00  £        70.00 

GUILD 250W MULTI TOOL 1  £        35.00  £        35.00 

GUILD 115MM 750W ANGLE GRINDER 1  £        25.00  £        25.00 



CHALLENGE 1400W PRESSURE WASHER 4  £        50.00  £      200.00 

GUILD NAIL AND STAPLE GUN 2  £        20.00  £        40.00 

B&D SCORPION 2  £        50.00  £      100.00 

MCGREGOR MPW1810 1800W PRESSURE WASHER 2  £        90.00  £      180.00 

GUILD 600W CORDED DRILL 1  £        25.00  £        25.00 

S&J S1470PW 1400W PRESSURE WASHER 2  £        80.00  £      160.00 

RYOBI 450W 45CM POLE HEDGE TRIMMER 1  £      140.00  £      140.00 

S&J S1810PW 1800W PRESSURE WASHER 2  £      120.00  £      240.00 

GV GUILD 18V COMBI 1 BAT DRIL & 100 PC 1  £        50.00  £        50.00 

GV GUILD 18V COMBI 2 BAT DRILL & 100 PC 1  £        70.00  £        70.00 

B&D 18V 1.5AH BAT HAMMER DRILL 3  £        50.00  £      150.00 

ABRU 2 STEP LADDER 1  £        15.00  £        15.00 

GUILD 500W 85MM MINI SAW WITH 2 BLADES 1  £        50.00  £        50.00 

WORX HYDROSHOT CORDLESS PRESSURE WASHER 1  £      120.00  £      120.00 

GUILD 450W PAINT SPRAY GUN 1  £        45.00  £        45.00 

GUILD 210MM1700W SLIDING MITRE SAW 1  £      100.00  £      100.00 

B&D DRILL DRIVER SET 1  £        45.00  £        45.00 

TRIPLE PACK 7 DAY ELECTRONIC TIMERS 2  £        19.99  £        39.98 

47  2,379.98 

OUR PRICE  £      525.00 
Pallet Code: 7432904

Description Qty  ASP Each  Value 

HM EXTENDABLE STAINLESS STEEL HOSE 2  £        10.00  £        20.00 

SV DOUBLE FOOT PUMP 2  £        10.00  £        20.00 

CHALLENGE CORDLESS SCREWDRIVER 3.6V 1  £        10.00  £        10.00 

CHALLENGE 350W CORDED JIGSAW 2  £        20.00  £        40.00 

13ILD FCHARGE CRDLESS SCRWDRIVER 3 6 VLT 2  £        15.00  £        30.00 

CHALLENGE 135W CORDED SHEET SANDER 2  £        15.00  £        30.00 

GUILD 100 LUMEN HEADLAMP W/ STORAGE BAG 2  £           8.00  £        16.00 

GUILD FCHARGE SDRIVER 3 6 VT N 45PC ACCS 1  £        25.00  £        25.00 

WORX WX439 500W XL Hand Saw 1  £      100.00  £      100.00 

CHALLENGE CORDLESS IMPACT DRILL 14.4V 2  £        30.00  £        60.00 

GUILD 1000W SDS DRILL 1  £        40.00  £        40.00 

GUILD 550W JIGSAW 1  £        30.00  £        30.00 

GUILD 850W BELT SANDER 1  £        45.00  £        45.00 

GUILD 135W DETAIL SANDER 1  £        20.00  £        20.00 

GUILD 210MM 1200W COMPOUND MITRE SAW 1  £        75.00  £        75.00 

GUILD 150W BENCH GRINDER 1  £        25.00  £        25.00 

WOW GUILD 18V 1.3AH LI-ON CLIP HAM DRILL 1  £        30.00  £        30.00 

GUILD 750W 13MM KEYLESS CORDED DRILL 2  £        30.00  £        60.00 

GUILD 250W MULTI TOOL 1  £        35.00  £        35.00 

GUILD MINI TOOL WITH 218PC ACCY 2  £        40.00  £        80.00 

GUILD 185MM 1400W CIRC SAW 1  £        50.00  £        50.00 

GUILD 115MM 750W ANGLE GRINDER 1  £        25.00  £        25.00 

GUILD 650W PLANER 1  £        40.00  £        40.00 

2 SOCKET 15M WEATHERPROOF CASE REEL 1  £        34.99  £        34.99 

CHALLENGE 1400W PRESSURE WASHER 1  £        55.00  £        55.00 

GUILD 3 IN 1 STAPLE GUN 1  £        12.00  £        12.00 

GUILD NAIL AND STAPLE GUN 5  £        20.00  £      100.00 

GUILD 3.6V LI-ION FASTCHARGE SCREWDRIVER 1  £        20.00  £        20.00 

C XTREME WORKBENCH 1  £        20.00  £        20.00 

4 TIER SHELVING UNIT 1  £        20.00  £        20.00 

B&D SCORPION 1  £        50.00  £        50.00 

MCGREGOR MPW1810 1800W PRESSURE WASHER 1  £      100.00  £      100.00 

MCGREGOR MPW1460 1400W PRESSURE WASHER 1  £        80.00  £        80.00 

S&J S1810PW 1800W PRESSURE WASHER 2  £      130.00  £      260.00 

GUILD 300W  MULTITOOL 1  £        45.00  £        45.00 

B&D 18V 1.5AH BAT HAMMER DRILL 2  £        50.00  £      100.00 



GUILD HEAT GUN 2  £        20.00  £        40.00 

GUILD ORBITAL SANDER 1  £        30.00  £        30.00 

GUILD 450W PAINT SPRAY GUN 1  £        45.00  £        45.00 

LUCECO SLIMLINE 10W IP65 FLOOD PIR 2  £        15.00  £        30.00 

B&D DRILL DRIVER SET 1  £        45.00  £        45.00 

GUILD 18V 2X2 0 AH IMPACTDRILL N 100ACCS 1  £        70.00  £        70.00 

30M 4 GANG 13A CABLE REEL 1  £        34.99  £        34.99 

4 SOCKET 10M 10 AMP CABLE REEL 1  £        14.99  £        14.99 

61  2,112.97 

OUR PRICE  £      465.00 
Pallet Code: 7195042
Description Qty  ASP Each  Value 

GUILD 18V 1.3AH LI-ON CLIP HAM DRILL 2  £        30.00  £        60.00 

GUILD 3.6V LI-ION FASTCHARGE SCREWDRIVER 3  £        20.00  £        60.00 

CHALLENGE CORDLESS SCREWDRIVER 3.6V 1  £        10.00  £        10.00 

GUILD 750W 13MM KEYLESS CORDED DRILL 2  £        30.00  £        60.00 

GUILD 300W  MULTITOOL 4  £        45.00  £      180.00 

GUILD 250W MULTI TOOL 1  £        35.00  £        35.00 

GUILD HEAT GUN 2  £        20.00  £        40.00 

GUILD DUAL ACTION CAR POLISHER 1  £        50.00  £        50.00 

GUILD 850W BELT SANDER 2  £        45.00  £        90.00 

CHALLENGE 135W CORDED SHEET SANDER 1  £        15.00  £        15.00 

GUILD 200W 1/3 SHEET SANDER 1  £        20.00  £        20.00 

GUILD 160MM 1200W CIRC SAW 2  £        40.00  £        80.00 

GUILD 210MM 1200W COMPOUND MITRE SAW 1  £        75.00  £        75.00 

GUILD 450W PAINT SPRAY GUN 3  £        45.00  £      135.00 

GUILD NAIL AND STAPLE GUN 2  £        20.00  £        40.00 

CHALLENGE CORDLESS IMPACT DRILL 14.4V 6  £        30.00  £      180.00 

CHALLENGE 350W CORDED JIGSAW 2  £        20.00  £        40.00 

CHALLENGE 135W CORDED SHEET SANDER 9  £        15.00  £      135.00 

CHALLENGE 10.8V LI-ION DRILL DRIVER 2  £        30.00  £        60.00 

CHALLENGE 500W CORDED IMPACT DRILL 2  £        15.00  £        30.00 

CHALLENGE 105W CORDED PALM SANDER 1  £        15.00  £        15.00 

CHALLENGE CAR POLISHER 3 32.00£       96.00£       

CHALLENGE 1400W PRESSURE WASHER 1 50.00£       50.00£       

B&D 18V 1.5AH BAT HAMMER DRILL 3  £        50.00  £      150.00 

B&D SCORPION 3  £        50.00  £      150.00 
JODLA DECORATING & PASTING TABLE 7  £           15.00  £        105.00 

MCGREGOR 1400W PRESSURE WASHER 1  £           90.00  £           90.00 

S&J S1450PW 1400W PRESSURE WASHER 1  £           80.00  £           80.00 

Worx WX686 250W Sonicrafter + Accs 1  £        55.00  £        55.00 

WORX WX439 500W XL Hand Saw 1  £      100.00  £      100.00 

RYOBI ONE+ 2Ah CORDLESS COMBI DRILL 1 120.00£     120.00£     

RYOBI ONE+ IMPACT DRIVER 1 75.00£       75.00£       

CUPRINOL CUP210540 SPRAYER 6 20.00£       120.00£     

TOTALS 79 RRP  £  2,601.00 

OUR PRICE  £      460.00 








